

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5348-5349/2019

THE STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

YOGENDRA MOHAN SENGUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

([ONLY I.A. NOS. 124632, 124633 AND 124638 TO BE LISTED ON 12.12.22
ALONGWITH OTHER IAS IN W.P.(C) NO. 202/1995]

IA No. 124638/2022 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

IA No. 124633/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 124632/2022 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 12-12-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Sharma, AG
Mr. Himanshu Tyagi, AAG
Mr. Shaurya Kuthiala, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subodh K. Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Pawan K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Akash S., Adv.

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, AOR
Ms. Sanjana Grace Thomas, Adv.
Ms. Mantika Vohra, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.12.2022.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)